Linia N1389

Szczecin, Dworzec Autobusowy

FLixXBUS

Rozktad wazny od 10.11.2025

odj.

09:00

09:00

17:00

09:00

17:00

17:00

09:00

17:00

17:00

Warzymice, Osiedle Kresy

przyj.

09:12

09:12

17:10

09:12

17:10

17:10

09:12

17:10

17:10

odj.

09:15

09:15

17:13

09:15

17:13

17:13

09:15

17:13

17:13

Kotbaskowo (PL) / Pomellen (DE)

przyj.

09:25

09:25

17:20

09:25

17:20

17:20

09:25

17:20

17:20

odj.

09:40

09:40

17:20

09:40

17:20

17:20

09:40

17:20

17:20

Berlin, Alexanderplatz

przyj.

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

odj.

19:10

19:10

19:10

19:10

19:10

Berlin, Hbf (Dworzec Kolejowy)

przyj.

odj.

Berlin, Lotnisko BER

przyj.

odj.

Halle, ZOB (Dworzec Autobusowy)

przyj.

Halle, ZOB (Dworzec Autobusowy)

Berlin, Lotnisko BER

Berlin, Hbf (Dworzec Kolejowy)

Berlin, Alexanderplatz

Pomellen (DE) / Kotbaskowo (PL)

Warzymice, Osiedle Kresy

Szczecin, Dworzec Autobusowy

Szczecin - Halle




